Whalley Computer Associates, Inc
One Whalley Way

Quotation (Open)

. . Southwick, Massachusetts 01077 Date Expiration
BB United States Mar 22,2016 1201 PM | Date
mE. http://www.wca.com EDT 2016-04-21

(P) 413-569-4200
(F) Doc #
167712 -rev 1 of 1

Description
School/ DELL 2016 Latitude E5570
COMMON LAPTOP

SalesRep

Sheil, Michael T.
(P) 413-569-4246
(F) 413-230-5032

Customer Contact

Customer Bill To Ship To
UMASS Medical School (UOFMW) UMASS MEDICAL SCHOOL UMASS MEDICAL SCHOOL
55 Lake Ave. North Dowling, Robin MTS, AKS
55 Lake Ave North 55 Lake Ave North
Worcester, MA 01655
United States Worcester, MA 01655 Worcester, MA 02129
United States United States
Customer PO: Terms: Ship Via:
Net 30 Days WCA Delivery
Special Instructions: Carrier Account #:
# Image Description Part # Tax Qty Unit Price Total
1 DELL Latitude E5570 15IN i5 8GB 500GB 3YR E5570- Yes 1 $925.00 $925.00
4YR Computrace Complete included UMMS

Note: Dell Latitude 15 Series: E5570

Intel® Core™ i5-6300HQ (Quad Core, 2.3GHz, 6MB cache)

Intel® HD Graphics 530

Non-Touch HD LCD with Camera, WWAN Enabled

8GB (1x8GB) 2133MHz DDR4 Memory

500GB 7mm 7.2krpm HD

Dell Wireless™ 1820 802.11AC Dual-Band Wi-Fi + BT 4.1 Wireless Card (2x2)
Internal Dual Pointing Keyboard, English

Dual Pointing palmrest without Smart Card

65 Watt AC Adaptor

Primary 4-cell 62W/HR Battery

Dell Docking Spacer

3 Years Hardware Service with In-Home/Onsite Service After Remote Diagnosis
3 Years Accidental Damage Service

**NO OPTICAL DRIVE

2 WCA - UMASS Medical School image and delivery UMMS- Yes 1 $0.01 $0.01
INFORMATION IMAGE
TECHNOLOGY
*UPGRADES/ OPTIONS**
3 DUAL 22IN LCD, Dock & Keyboard & Mouse Bundle DUAL-
[ 7] BUNDLE
Dell P2214H P2214H Yes 2  $185.00 $370.00

LED monitor - 22" - 1920 x 1080 FullHD - IPS - 250 cd/m2 - 1000:1 - 2000000:1 (dynamic) -
8 ms - DVI-D, VGA, DisplayPort - black - with 3-Years Advanced Exchange Service and
Premium Panel Guarantee



# Image

Note: Includes:

DisplayPort cable

USB cable
VGA cable

Description

Stand, cable management cover

l

Note: KB212

m 3

Note: Includes:

DisplayPort cable

USB cable
VGA cable

Dell E-Port Replicator
Port replicator - for Latitude E5440, E5450, E5520, E5550, E6330, E6440, E6540, E7240,
E7250, E7440, E7450

Dell MS111
Mouse - optical - 2 buttons - wired - USB - for Inspiron 660; Precision Fixed Workstation
T3600, T5600, T7600; Studio 15XX; XPS 13

DELL MULTIMEDIAKEYBOARD PRO

Bundle Subtotal
22IN LCD, Dock & Keyboard & Mouse Bundle

Dell P2214H

LED monitor - 22" - 1920 x 1080 FullHD - IPS - 250 cd/m2 - 1000:1 - 2000000:1 (dynamic) -

8 ms - DVI-D, VGA, DisplayPort - black - with 3-Years Advanced Exchange Service and
Premium Panel Guarantee

Stand, cable management cover

| 9}

Note: KB212

Dell E-Port Replicator
Port replicator - for Latitude E5440, E5450, E5520, E5550, E6330, E6440, E6540, E7240,
E7250, E7440, E7450

Dell MS111
Mouse - optical - 2 buttons - wired - USB - for Inspiron 660; Precision Fixed Workstation
T3600, T5600, T7600; Studio 15XX; XPS 13

DELL MULTIMEDIA KEYBOARD PRO
Keyboard - USB - black - for Chromebook 11; Latitude 3440 BTX, 3540, 3540 BTX

Bundle Subtotal
Dell - Dell - PROF TOPLOAD CARRYING CASE 15.6IN 460-BBLR

Part #

SPRII Yes
130

468- Yes
7409

330- Yes
2486-
A12

SINGLE-
BUNDLE

P2214H Yes

SPRII  Yes
130

468- Yes
7409

330- Yes
2486-
A12

462- Yes
5869-
USAVE

Tax Qty Unit Price

$167.00

$19.00

$19.00

$575.00

$185.00

$167.00

$19.00

$19.00

$390.00
$49.00

Total

$167.00

$19.00

$19.00

$575.00

$185.00

$167.00

$19.00

$19.00

$390.00
$49.00



*10-14 business days for delivery*

Remittance Address:
PO Box 1292
Brattleboro, VT 05302-1292

These prices do NOT include setup fees, or
any cables or cabling services or material
unless specifically listed above. All prices are
subject to change without notice. Supply
subject to availability.

Subtotal:

Tax (0.000%):
Shipping:
Total:

$1,939.01
$0.00
$0.00
$1,939.01



